Auswertung UM-Laufcup 2019 - Vereinswertung

Laufcup der Sparkasse Uckermark 2019 - Vereinswertul
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Name GJ Verein / Wohnort AK Pl IS8 x|l 8|locl2]l=z]|s
WK U8 (JG ... - 2012)
Korte Smilla 2013 |Angermiinder Wiesel 1. 6 6
Pergande Celina 2012 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 2. 5 5
Stege Marie 2012 |Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe 3. 4
Jankow Emma 2014 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 4. 3 3
Oberbeck Livia 2012 [Angermiinder Wiesel 5. 2 2
MieB3 Sophia 2013 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 6. 1 1
MK U8 (JG ... -2012)
Getzlaff Tom 2012 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 1. 6 6
Schartmann Leeve 2012 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 2. 5 5
Kroll Tinko 2013 [Angermiinder Wiesel 3. 4 4
A. Gehrmann TSV 62 Prenzlau

A. Habereder / L. Greulich ESV 49 Angerminde




Schmiedeke
Borchardt
Lindner

WK U10 (JG
Lindemann

Mc Nelly
Henschel

Krager

Winkler

Arndt

MK U10 (JG 2011 - 2010)

Maximilian | 2013
Ben 2012
Luis 2013
2011 - 2010)

Alina 2010
Malina 2010
Adele 2010
Emma 2011
Pia 2010
Abby 2011

Mallok Jonas 2010
Zuhr Felix 2010
Collin Nico 2010
Menolascina Noah 2011
Helmecke Emil 2010
Walter Mark 2011
WK U12 (JG 2009 - 2008)

Damitz Pia 2008
Falke Lana 2008
Tews Hanna Lina | 2008
Lehmann Frieda 2008
Theuer Anna-Lena | 2009
Pergande Isaline 2008

A. Gehrmann

A. Habereder / L. Greulich
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SV Fortuna Schmoélin
LG Schwedter Hasen
SV Fortuna Schmoélin

Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe
Angerminder Wiesel
Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe
Angerminder Wiesel

SV Fortuna Schmélin
Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe

Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe
SV Fortuna Schmélin
Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe
SV Fortuna Schmélin
Angerminder Wiesel
Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe

SV Fortuna Schmélin
LG Schwedter Hasen
Schénower SV

SV Alemania Templin
SV Fortuna Schmélin
SV Fortuna Schmélin

4 3
5. 2 2
6. 1
1. 6
2. 5
3. 4
4. 3
5. 2
6. 1
1. 6
2. 5
3. 4
4. 3
5. 2
6. 1
1. 6
2. 5 5
3. 4
4. 3
5. 2
6. 1

TSV 62 Prenzlau
ESV 49 Angermiinde
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MK U12 (JG 2009 - 2008)

Jankow Tim 2008 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 1. 6 6

BoBdorf Tilmann 2009 [Angermiinder Wiesel 2. 5 5

Tews Luca Johan | 2009 |Schénower SV 3. 4

Schirmer Elias 2008 | TSV 62 Prenzlau 4. 3

Schulz Don Constarl 2008 |Angerminder Wiesel 5. 2 2

Schartmann Ove 2009 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 6. 1 1

WJ U14 (JG 2007 - 2006)

Kroll Natalie 2007 |Angermiinder Wiesel 1. 6 6

Zuhr Caroline 2007 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 2. 5 5

Stephan Jasmin 2007 |LG Schwedter Hasen 3. 4 4

Rohl Catharina | 2006 [LG Schwedter Hasen 4, 3 3

Lorenz Yanice 2007 |Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe 5. 2

Tibus Leonie 2007 |Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe 6. 1

MJ U14 (JG 2007 - 2006)

Sternkiker Rio 2007 |LG Schwedter Hasen 1. 6 6

Schmidt Philipp 2007 |Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe 2. 5

Fréhbrodt Elias 2007 [Angermiinder Wiesel 3. 4 4

MieB3 Josef 2006 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 4, 3 3

Wellmann Joel 2007 [Angermiinder Wiesel 5. 2 2

Maller Friedrich 2006 |SV Fortuna Schmélin 6. 1 1

WJ U16 (JG 2005 - 2004)

Steffan |Leonie Len{ 2004 |Angermiinder Wiesel 1. 6 6
A. Gehrmann TSV 62 Prenzlau

A. Habereder / L. Greulich ESV 49 Angerminde




Lehmann
Lenz
Schmidt

MJ U16 (JG 2005 - 2004)

Ehrke
Bottger
Hese

WJ U18 (JG 2003 - 2002)

Stephan
Schiitte
Felix

MJ U18 (JG 2003- 2002)

Lehmann
Hiller

WJ U20 (JG 2001 - 2000)

Seelig
Collin

MJ U20 (JG 2001 - 2000)

Rosa
Victoria
Alisha Lara

Moritz
Emilian
Patric

Isabel
Jessica
Celina

Lennart
David Augus

Johanna
Maxie

Koppermann Paul
Ziesak Kevin
A. Gehrmann

A. Habereder / L. Greulich

2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2005

2003
2003
2003

2003
2002

2000
2001

2000
2000
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SV Alemania Templin
X-Treme Uckermark
X-Treme Uckermark

SV Fortuna Schmolin
Randowtal
Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe

LG Schwedter Hasen
SV Fortuna Schmoélin
LG Schwedter Hasen

SV Alemania Templin
SV Fortuna Schmélin

LG Schwedter Hasen
Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe

LG Schwedter Hasen
TSV 62 Prenzlau

2, 5
3. 4
4 3
1 6
2, 5
3. 4
1 6 6
2 5
3 4 4
1 6
2 5
1 6 6
2 5
1 6 6
2 5

TSV 62 Prenzlau
ESV 49 Angermiinde




w20 (JG19
Jiinemann
Schenk

Weniger

99 - 1990)
Mareike
Angie
Domenique

M20 (JG 1999 - 1990)

Kuschmierz
Mickein
Sternkiker
Mickein

Felix
Emil
Ricky
Willi

W30 (JG 1989 - 1985)

Rohrlack
Nikolai
Gréfe

Stefanie
Jule
Romy

M30 (JG 1989 - 1985)

Jiinemann
Abraham
Oberbeck
Bonnick
Falk

Michael
Sven
Sebastian
Christian
Alexander

W35 (JG 1984 - 1980)

A. Gehrmann

A. Habereder / L. Greulich

1993
1992
1991

1992
1996
1998
1996

1986
1986
1986

1988
1985
1985
1986
1989
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SV Fortuna Schmolin
TSV 62 Prenzlau
SV Fortuna Schmoélin

Templin

Berkholz-Meyenburg
LG Schwedter Hasen
Berkholz-Meyenburg

TSV 62 Prenzlau
Gerswalder SV - Flinke FliBe
Wassersport PCK Schwedt

SV Fortuna Schmélin

TSV 62 Prenzlau
Angerminder Wiesel

LG Schwedter Hasen
Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe

1 6
2. 5
3. 4
1. 6
2. 5
3. 4
4. 3
1 6
2. 5
3. 4
1 6
2 5
3 4
4 3
5 2

TSV 62 Prenzlau
ESV 49 Angermiinde




Wernke
Trankner
Wendt
Suckow
Oberbeck
Belde

Annelie
Katja
Ramona
Romy
Annett
Janine

M35 (JG 1984 - 1980)

Kroll
Hubert
Schulz
Oestereich
Steffan
Rohl

Marco
Jens
Sebastian
Philipp
Patrick
Christian

W40 (JG 1979 - 1975)

Skara
Theuer
Lupa
Collin-Pazio
Briickmann
Erhard

Steffi
Renate
Marene
Anja
Manuela
Sandra

M40 (JG 1979 - 1975)

WeiB3 Enrico
Lupa Erik
Theuer Kai

A. Gehrmann

A. Habereder / L. Greulich

1980
1980
1983
1982
1983
1983

1980
1980
1980
1981
1983
1980

1979
1975
1975
1976
1979
1975

1979
1976
1979
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TSV Blau-WeiB 65 Schwedt
SV Fortuna Schmélin
Schwedt

SV Fortuna Schmélin
Angerminder Wiesel
Angerminder Wiesel

Angermiinder Wiesel
SV Fortuna Schmélin
Angerminder Wiesel
Heinersdorfer SV
Angerminder Wiesel
Schwedt

LG Schwedter Hasen

SV Fortuna Schmélin
X-Treme Uckermark
Gerswalder SV - Flinke FiiBe
Templin

X-Treme Uckermark

Heinersdorfer SV
X-Treme Uckermark
SV Fortuna Schmaélin

1. 6
2. 5
3. 4
4. 3
5. 2
6. 1
1. 6
2. 5
3. 4
4, 3
5. 2
6. 1
1. 6
2. 5
3. 4
4. 3
5. 2
6. 1
1 6
2. 5
3. 4

TSV 62 Prenzlau
ESV 49 Angermiinde




Krlger
Lenz
Lindner

Steffen
Steffen
Thomas

W45 (JG 1974 - 1970)

Titz
Stephan
Albrecht
Léhrs

Katja
Antje
Manon
Martina

M45 (JG 1974 - 1970)

Stephan
Berg
Haberland
Schmidt
Zuchowski
Pergande
Muth

Carsten
Thoralf
Ronny
Elmo
Daniel
Jens
Johannes

W50 (JG 1969 - 1965)

Wolff Annett

Langbecker Yvonne

Sternkiker Heike

Kuschmierz Heike

Tews Kathrin

Glos-Hiller Andrea
A. Gehrmann

A. Habereder / L. Greulich

1978
1977
1979

1971
1971
1973
1970

1970
1972
1973
1970
1974
1970
1971

1967
1967
1968
1966
1969
1966

Angerminder Wiesel
X-Treme Uckermark
SV Fortuna Schmaélin

TSV 62 Prenzlau
LG Schwedter Hasen

ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokv6gg
TSV Blau-WeiB3 65 Schwedt

LG Schwedter Hasen
LG Schwedter Hasen

ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokv6gg

SV Fortuna Schmaélin
TSV 62 Prenzlau

SV Fortuna Schmaélin
LG Schwedter Hasen

TSV 62 Prenzlau

ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokvégg

LG Schwedter Hasen
Templin

Schénower SV

SV Fortuna Schmaélin
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4. 3 3
5. 2

6. 1 1
1. 6

2. 5 5

3. 4

4. 3 3

1 6 6

2 5 5

3 4

4 3 3
5 2

6 1 1
6 1 1

1. 6

2. 5

3. 4 4

4. 3

5. 2

6. 1 1

TSV 62 Prenzlau
ESV 49 Angermiinde




M50 (JG 1969 - 1965)

Barsch
Greulich
Habereder
Gode
Schewe
Lindemann

Detlef
Lutz
Armin
Rainer
Ralf
Sven

W55 (JG 1964 - 1960)

M55 (JG 1964 - 1960)

Burmeister
Schreier
Bohn
Kuschmierz
Lau

Meyer

Burkhardt
Christian
Roland
Harald
Gerhard
Fred

W60 (JG 1959 - 1955)

M60 (JG 1959 - 1955)

Ruff Hans
Molenda Eckhard
A. Gehrmann

A. Habereder / L. Greulich

1967
1966
1966
1965
1965
1969

1963
1962
1960
1962
1960
1964

1956
1957
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LG Schwedter Hasen

ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokv6gg
ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokv6gg
ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokv6gg
IG Postheim Templin

Gerswalder SV - Flinke FluBe

LG Schwedter Hasen
Schwedt
Schénermark

Templin

IG Postheim Templin
Schénower SV

Klaushagen
TSV 62 Prenzlau

1. 6 6
2. 5
3. 4
4, 3
5. 2
6. 1
1. 6 6
2. 5
3. 4
4. 3
5. 2
6. 1
1 6
2 5

TSV 62 Prenzlau

ESV 49 Angermiinde

N

I




W65 (JG 1954 - 1950)

Zabel

Rotraud

M65 (JG 1954 - 1950)

Wetterau
Werner
Zabel
Schmidt
Kube
Albrecht

Andreas
Michael
Hartmut
Peter
Lothar
Dieter

W70 (JG 1949 - 1945)

M70 (JG 1949 - 1945)

Preisendanz
Altermann

Klaus
Heinz

W75 (JG 1944 - 1940)

M75 (JG 1944 - 1940)

Thamke
Zanke

Felix
Dieter

M80 (JG1939-..)

A. Gehrmann

A. Habereder / L. Greulich

1952

1954
1953
1952
1954
1954
1950

1947
1945

1943
1941
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LG Schwedter Hasen

LG Schwedter Hasen
IG Postheim Templin
LG Schwedter Hasen
ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokv6gg
IG Postheim Templin
ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokv6gg

ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokvé
ESV 49 Angermiinde - Die Lokvégg

LG Schwedter Hasen
LG Schwedter Hasen

1 6 6
1. 6
2. 5
3. 4 4
4, 3
5. 2
6. 1
1 6
2 5
1 6 6
2 5 5

TSV 62 Prenzlau
ESV 49 Angermiinde
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Manfred | 1939 |LG Schwedter Hasen

Poller

130|119 69 | 54 | 43[40 | 19| 14|11 {11 ] 9| 4 | 47|

570
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12.

11.

Rangfolge

TSV 62 Prenzlau
ESV 49 Angermiinde

A. Gehrmann

10

A. Habereder / L. Greulich



